
First Last Email Institution Role

Laura Tapp ltapp@alvincollege.edu Alvin Community College Mathematics Insturctor

Andrea Manka amanka@alvincollege.edu Alvin Community College
Developmental Math 
Specialist

Bette Nelson bnelson@alvincollege.edu Alvin Community College

James Boler jboler@alvincollege.edu Alvin Community College Mathematics Instuctor

Karisha 'Krissy' Murray kmurray@alvincollege.edu Alvin Community College STEM Transfer Coordinator
Jeff Detrick jeff.detrick@brazosport.edu Brazosport College Dean of Instruction
Cristina Bacica cristina.bacica@brazosport.edu Brazosport College Faculty
Nicole Tunmire nicole.tunmire@brazosport.edu Brazosport College Faculty

Arnold Ramirez arnold.ramirez@brazosport.edu Brazosport College
Director of Counseling & 
Testing

Linda Welsh lawelsh@gmail.com Charles A. Dana Center DCMP Regional Coordinator

Nancy Stano nk.stano@austin.utexas.edu Charles A. Dana Center
Strategic Learning and 
Development Lead

Jeffrey Shaver Charles A. Dana Center Speaker
Leslie Richardson lrichardson@com.edu College of the Mainland Department Chair
Alan Bigos abigos@com.edu College of the Mainland Associate Professor
Steve Sewell ssewell@com.edu College of the Mainland Dean of Academic Programs
Cissy Matthews amatthew@gc.edu Galveston College Vice President of Instruction

Jesse Warren jwarren@gc.edu Galveston College
Mathematics Program 
Coordinator

John Rimar jrimar@gc.edu Galveston College Asst. Professor

Rodrigo Santoyo rsantoyo@gc.edu Galveston College
Program Coordinator 
Developmental Math

Elvia Segura esegura@gc.edu Galveston College
Student Success Advisor- 
Dev. Ed.

Susan Fife susan.fife@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College

Chair, Developmental 
Mathematics

Marisol Montemayor marisol.montemayor@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College

Associate Chair, 
Developmental Mathematics



Jack Hatton jack.hatton@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College

Associate Chair, 
Developmental Mathematics

Eddy Attar eddy.attar@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Professor

Lakshmi Saritha Suresh lakshmi.suresh@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Instructor of Mathematics

Betty Fortune betty.fortune@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College

Executive Director Success 
and Completion

Maria Vasquez maria.vasquez@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Administrative Assistant

Kimber Kaushik Kimber.kaushik@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Ms.

Victor Hernandez victor.hernandez7@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Faculty

Hien Nguyen Hient.Nguyen@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Instructor

Noemi DeHerrera Noemi.deherrera@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College College Readiness Instructor

Dorothy A. Muhammad dorothy.muhammad@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Mathematics Professor

Thomas Jay thomas.jay@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Professor

Charles Gabi charles.gabi@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Mr.

Mary Jane Ferguson mary.ferguson@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Professor of Mathematics

Branson Brade branson.brade@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College

Profram Coordinator - 
Mathematics

Roderick McBane roderick.mcbane@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Mr.

Pete Gomez pete.gomez@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Professor

Solomon Osifodunrin solomon.osifodunrin@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Dr.

Charles Odion charles.odion@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Professor



Mandri Obeyesekere mandri.obeyesekere@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Professor

Domingo Litong domingo.litong@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Math Faculty

Adnan Said adnan.said@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Professor

Abdelnour Ahmed-Zaid
Abdelnour.Ahmed-
Zaid@hccs.edu

Houston Community 
College Full-time Lecturer

Sukhlal Ramharack sukhlal.ramharack@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Mr.

Richard Prather richard.prather@hccs.edu
Houston Community 
College Math Faculty

Michelle Davis Mdavis@lit.edu
Lamar Institute of 
Technology

Department  Chair- General 
Education and 
Developmental Studies

Suzonne Crockett suzonne.crockett@lsco.edu
Lamar State College 
Orange Division Director

Elias Jureidini elias.jureidini@lsco.edu
Lamar State College 
Orange Professor

George Scarborough george. scarborough@lsco.edu
Lamar State College 
Orange Instructor

Paul Bernazzani paul.bernazzani@lamar.edu Lamar University Interim Associate Dean

Daniel Bartlett daniel.bartlett@lamar.edu Lamar University
Interim Executive Director 
Success & Retention

Judith Mann judith.mann@lamar.edu Lamar University
Director of First Year 
Experience

Victoria Marron vmarron@lee.edu Lee College
Executive Director HSI STEM 
Initiatives

Rochelle Friudenburg rfruidenburg@lee.edu Lee College
Developmental Math Faculty 
Lead

Angela Oriano adarnall@lee.edu Lee College
Regional STEM Degree 
Project Manager

Treva Brown-Askey taskey@lee.edu Lee College
Developmental Education 
Division Chair

Tyrone Smith TYSMITH@LEE.EDU Lee College ACADEMIC ADVISER
Rashmi Chhetri Rchhetri@lee.edu Lee College Instructional Designer



Curtis White Cwhite@lee.edu Lee College Math Faculty Lead

Wendy Wilson wendy.wilson@lonestar.edu Lone Star College
Senior Manager for 
Developmental Education

Camille Burnett csburnett@pvamu.edu
Prairie View A&M 
University Dr.

Balbir Singh basingh@pvamu.edu
Prairie View A&M 
University Math Instructor

Brian Loft loft@shsu.edu
Sam Houston State 
University

Assoc. Professor and Chair, 
Mathematics

Matthew Lewis matthew.lewis@sjcd.edu San Jacinto College Professor

Cindy Adams Cindy.adams@sjcd.edu San Jacinto College
College Prep Mathrnatics 
Instructor

Tanya Madrigal tanya.madrigal@sjcd.du San Jacinto College
Department Chair, College 
Prep

Pamela Campbell pamela.campbell@sjcd.edu
San Jacinto Community 
College District Associate Vice Chancellor

Jennifer Whitfiled jwhitfld@tamu.edu Texas A & M

Math Assistant 
Professor/Assistant 
Department Head

Sharon Haigler s-haigler@tamu.edu Texas A&M University Program Coordinator - TSI
Robert Radcliffe rob.radcliffe@tamu.edu Texas A&M University Graduate Assistant

Garry Sigler garry.sigler@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical 
College at Waco

Statewide Division Director 
for General Academics and 
Education

Shelley Parks shelley.parks@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical 
College at Waco

Dev Ed Mathematics Lead 
Instructor

Angela Evilia angela.evilia@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical 
College at Waco

Assistant Director, 
Advisement

Elaine Sulak elaine.sulak@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical 
College at Waco Lead Instructor Mathematics

Cynthia Ferrell Texas Success Center Speaker

Jeff Morgan jjmorgan@central.uh.edu University of Houston

Associate Provost for 
Education Innovation and 
Technology

Leigh Hollyer dog@uh.edu University of Houston Assistant Dept Chair
Nicholas Leger nleger@math.uh.edu University of Houston Clinical Assistant Professor



Corley Dennison

West Virginia Higher 
Education Policy 
Commission Speaker

Sherry Liu LiuS@wcjc.edu
Wharton County Junior 
College Faculty

Jennifer Mauch mauchj@wcjc.edu
Wharton County Junior 
College Math Department Head

Carl Price cpriceoog@gmail.com
Wharton County Junior 
College Math Professor

Yvonne Smith smithy@wcjc.edu
Wharton County Junior 
College Math Instructor


